
Village TFYS List 

C h i l d  P r o t e c t i o n  S t a f f  
 

Mary Johnson – CPP Coordinator ext. 3360                                     Teresa Pas – CPP Project Assistant ext. 3495 
Sophia Rustad Stevens – ICWA Advocate ext. 3328                                    Carol Rose – Family Support Spec. ext. 3478 
Valeen “Niisha” Walsh – Foster Care Recruitment Specialist ext. 3367       Vacant – DVSA Coordinator ext. 3132  
 

Village TFYS Phone Fax Email 
Alatna Village Council Vacant 968-8397 968-2304 alatnatribe@yahoo.com 
Allakaket Tribal Council Corrina Gray 968-2237 968-2233 corrina.gray@tananachiefs.org 
Anvik Village Council Tami Jerue 663-6322 663-6357 tamijerue@yahoo.com 
Arctic Village Council Margorie Gemmill 587-5523 5587-5128 av_council@hotmail.com 
Beaver Traditional Council Arlene Pitka 628-6126 628-6815 arlene.pitka@yahoo.com 
Birch Creek Tribal Council Jackie Baalam 378-1573 456-1089 jbaalam@hotmail.com  
Chalkyitsik Traditional Council Tamara Henry* 848-8117 848-8986 tamhenry40@hotmail.com 
Circle Traditional Council Jessica Boyle 773-2822 773-2823 jessica.boyle@tananachiefs.org 
Dot Lake Village Council Clara Perdue                                   882-2695 882-5558 clara.perdue.dlvc@gmail.com 
Eagle Native Village of Eagle Claire Ashley 547-2271 547-2318 claire.ashley@tananachiefs.org 
Evansville Traditional Council Naomi Costello* 692-5005 692-5006 evansvillealaska@gmail.com 
Fort Yukon Arlene Peter 662-3625 662-3118 arlene.peter@fortyukon.org 
Louden Tribal Council March Runner 656-1711 656-1716  
Grayling IRA Council Johanna Hamilton 453-5142 453-5146 johannahamilton87@gmail.com 
Healy Lake Traditional Council     
Holy Cross Tribal Council Rebecca Demientieff 476-7249 476-7132 rebecca.demientieff@tananachiefs.org 

Hughes Traditional Council Ella Sam 889-2261 889-2252 ella.sam@tananachiefs.org 
Huslia Traditional Council Cesa Sam 829-2202 829-2214 cesa.sam@tananachiefs.org 
Kaltag Traditional Council Ann Neglaska 534-2243/2224 534-2264 Ann.Neglaska@tananachiefs.org 
Koyukuk Traditional Council Euphrasia Dayton Demoski 927-2253 927-2220 Euphrasia.DaytonDemoski@tananachi

efs.org  
Manley Traditional Council Elizabeth Woods 672-3177 672-3200 Emwoods57@gmail.com 
McGrath Native Village Council Helen Vanderpool 524-3023 524-3899 helen.vanderpool@tananachiefs.org 

Minto Village Council LouAnn Williams 798-7007 798-7008 lou.williams@tananachiefs.org 
Nenana Native Village Jo Ellen Noble 832-5461  832-5447 nenanatfys@gmail.com 
Edzeno’Native Village Council (Nikolai) Vacant 293-2210 293-2216  
Northway Traditional Council Tasha Demit 778-2311 778-2220 tashademit@yahoo.com 
Nulato Tribal Council Brittany Smith 898-2339 898-2207 b-rittany14@hotmail.com 
Rampart Village Council Vacant 358-3312 358-3115  
Ruby Tribal Council Elaine Wright 468-4400 468-4500 elaine.wright@tananachiefs.org 
Shageluk IRA Council Alana Notti 473-8229 473-8275 alana.notti@tananachiefs.org 
Stevens Village IRA Council Cheryl Mayo Kriska 452-7162 452-5036 cherylkriska@hotmail.com 
Takotna Tribal Council Janice Newton 298-2212 298-2314 No email listed 
Tanacross IRA Council Colleen Denny 883-5024 883-4497 colleen.denny@tananachiefs.org 
Tanana Tribal Council Donna Folger 366-7154 366-7229 tananatfys@gmail.com 
Tetlin IRA Council Nettie Warbelow 378-3608 883-1269 nwarbelow@acsalaska.net 
Tok Native Association Sherry Sparks 883-3718 883-3719 No email listed 
Venetie Village Council Larry Williams Sr.  849-8454 849-8097 vvcicwa@yahoo.com 
*Acting/Vacant TFYS 
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